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Oms&tning:
Sponsorbidrag

Entre

Lejeindteegt fra Elite
Offentlige tilskud
Medlemskontingenter

Omseetning 1 alt
Kiosk
Lebsudgifter
Leje til Klub
Lenninger
Salgsfremmende

Lokale & bane omk.
Administrations omk.

Omkostninger i alt
Renter
Ekstraordinere poster

Periodens resultat

Resultatopgerelse 1/10-12 - 30/6-13

Pr. 30/6-13

536.139
35.592
0
33.290

41.385

648.506

-44.525
98.034
0
344.923
42.805
40.012

45.919

527.168

267

8.606

112.465

Klub

35.390
41.385

76.775

-15.591
21.233
0

0
28.080
40.011
38.673

112.408

267

8.606

-44.506

Elite

536.139
35.592
0

0

0

311,731

-28.933
76.800
0
344.923
14.725
0

7.247

414.762

156.969



